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Event

Ambassador
Ambassador
Ambassador
Ambassador
Ambassador
Ambassador

Contestant
10 BOYD, MICKEALA
9 MELAND, SARAH
7.5 RINAS, KAILEE
7.5 ULSCHMID, LANEY
5.5 WITTNEBEL, ADDYSON
5.5 LENTSCH, KASSIDEE

Points

Ambassador
Ambassador
Ambassador
Ambassador

Jr Boys Breakaway
Jr Boys Breakaway
Jr Boys Breakaway
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Jr Boys Breakaway

Jr Boys Cattle Ridin
Jr Boys Cattle Ridin

Jr Boys Flag Race
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4 PODOLL, DANIELLE
2 AAMOT, CALLIE
2 BLUE, RACHEL
2 LENTSCH, HAILLIE

10 MOSER, TEAGAN
9 TEKRONY, JACE
8 JOHNSON, TATE
7 TEKRONY, MAVRIK
6 GAIKOWSKI, TATE
5 ESSER, TYLER
4 MOSER, TY

10 MACCONNELL, SKYLAR
9 JOHNSON, TATE

10 JOHNSON, TATE
9 BOWES, JAXON
8 ESSER, TOBIN
7 SCHOENFELD, LANE
6 GAIKOWSKI, TATE
5 TEKRONY, JACE
4 BLUE, SAMUEL
3 MOSER, TEAGAN
2 LEHMAN, CONNER
1 HANSON, COLTER

10 ULLERICH, REECE
9 MOSER, TY
8 SCHOENFELD, LANE
7 JOHNSON, TYAN
6 MOSER, TEAGAN
5 TEKRONY, JUSTIN
4 JOHNSON, TATE
3 TEKRONY, KADEN
2 BOWES, JAXON
1 TEKRONY, JACE

10 WITTNEBEL, BRITTNAY
9 CAREY, TATUM

7.5 AAMOT, CALLIE
7.5 WIENTJES, CHANNING

6 MENDEL, ELIZABETH
5 WITTNEBEL, ADDYSON
4 GATES, TYRA

Score
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72
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6.105
10
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10.43
11.01
11.58
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12.01
12.14
12.76
1451
18.56
18.66

11.45
12.205
15
16.265
16.48
17.92
17.995
18.735
19.855
19.955

16.87
17.28
17.29
17.29
17.41
17.74
17.88
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Jr Girls Barrels
Jr Girls Barrels
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Jr Girls Breakaway
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Jr Girls Goats
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Jr Girls Goats
Jr Girls Goats
Jr Girls Goats
Jr Girls Goats
Jr Girls Goats
Jr Girls Goats
Jr Girls Goats
Jr Girls Goats

Jr Girls Poles
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Sr Boys Bareback Rid
Sr Boys Saddle Bronc

Sr Boys Str Wrsting

Sr Boys Tie Down
Sr Boys Tie Down
Sr Boys Tie Down
Sr Boys Tie Down

Sr Girls Barrels
Sr Girls Barrels
Sr Girls Barrels
Sr Girls Barrels
Sr Girls Barrels
Sr Girls Barrels
Sr Girls Barrels
Sr Girls Barrels
Sr Girls Barrels
Sr Girls Barrels

3 10TT, BROOKE
1.5 KAHNKE, EVIE
1.5 BLATCHFORD, CAROLYN

10 PARKER, SUMMER
9 WITTNEBEL, BRITTNAY
8 KONTZ, MADISON

10 REINDERS, TORY
9 I0TT, BROOKE
8 WITTNEBEL, BRITTNAY
7 KAHNKE, EVIE
6 HANSON, MIRANDA
5 SNYDER, PAIGE
4 GATES, TYRA
3 BLUE, RACHEL
2 BLATCHFORD, CAROLYN
1 HEMMINGSON, SARA

10 PODOLL, DANIELLE
9 REINDERS, TORY
8 WITTNEBEL, ADDYSON
7 MENDEL, ELIZABETH
6 SNYDER, PAIGE
5 CAREY, TATUM
4 GATES, TYRA
3 AAMOT, CALLIE
2 RICHIE, EMILY
1 WITTNEBEL, BRITTNAY

10 HOKANA, COLT
10 GATES, TREY
10 RICHIE, NOLAN

10 RICHIE, NOLAN
9 PETERSON, TREVOR
8 LAPLANTE, KANE
7 SCHNEIDER, COLE

10 BLOCK, HAILEY
9 JANISCH, MORGAN
8 LEONHARDT, TYRA
7 SCHAACK, MADDIE
6 SEVERSON, CHEYENNE
5 MENDEL, EMILEE
4 KORTHOUR, RILEY
3 KAHNKE, EMILY
1.5 MARTENSON, MELODY
1.5 BREITAG, MIRANDA
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17.94
18.85
18.85

4.525
4.835
14.485

13.675
13.98
14.325
14.935
14.96
15.49
16.01
16.38
16.4
16.855

22.68
23.59
23.88
24.25
26.54
26.93
26.94
27.15
28.01
28.33

6.7

13.995
23.97
26.44
27.49

16.65
16.69

16.7
16.98
17.24
17.33
17.35
17.44
17.82
17.82
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10 ALVAREZ, ARIANNA
9 KAHNKE, EMILY
8 CAREY, KALLIE
7 BLOCK, HAILEY
6 COON, JORDAN

10 SEVERSON, CHEYENNE
9 KAHNKE, EMILY
8 BLOCK, HAILEY
7 ALVAREZ, ARIANNA
6 LEONHARDT, TYRA
5 ULSCHMID, LANEY
4 HELMER, KATE
3 JANISCH, MORGAN
2 ARTHUR, COURTNEY
1 BREITAG, MIRANDA

10 JANISCH, MORGAN
9 CAREY, KALLIE
8 WILLIAMS, JACEY
7 PARKIN, SARAH
6 VIZECKY, KATELYN
5 PRINS, NATALIE
4 BLOCK, HAILEY
3 ULSCHMID, LANEY
2 ARTHUR, COURTNEY
1 COON, JORDAN

10 HELMER, KATE
9 ALVAREZ, ARIANNA
8 JANISCH, MORGAN
7 ALVAREZ, ZOE
6 LEONHARDT, TYRA

10 PARKER, TUCKER
10 PARKER, CARTER
9 BIETZ, BRADY
9 RICHIE, NOLAN
8 HYATT, BRADY
8 KITTELSON, ABBEY
7 JANISCH, WYATT
7 GERMAN, TAYLOR
6 GONSOIR, JOELLEN
6 WRIGHT, TREY
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3.58
3.98
4.955
5.64
17.72

9.88
11.255
14.68
15.22
15.605
16.105
16.86
17.19
17.58
18.065

22.17
23.35
24.09
24.1
24.32
26.65
27
27.12
27.27
27.36

8.25
9.33
10.88
11.06
18.22

14.16
14.16
23

23
23.175
23.175
27.245
27.245
42.24
42.24
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